KARCHER

BR 40/10C

Professional heavy-duty scrubber dryer makes light work of dirty floors.

1 Powerful and fast

Two high-speed roller brushes with high contact pressure.

Two squeegees remove water forwards and backwards.

2 Low reach

Easily reaches under furniture.
The push handle can folded in both directions.

Service-friendly

Squeegee and brush are easy to replace without tools.
Water distributor strip is easy to remove and clean.

Ergonomic handle

For easier use.
With integrated water flow and brush control.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT.

BR 40/10C

N SR .

KARCHER

High scrubbing performance
Adjustable contact pressure
Includes roller brushes

Technical data
Order Number

EAN code

Working width, brush
Working width, vacuum
Motor rating

Fresh / waste water tank
Brush contact pressure
Brush rotation speed
Max. area performance
Frequency

Voltage

Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)

mm
mm

g/cm?
rpm
m’/h
Hz

kg
mm

1.783-311.0
4039784541498
400

400

2300

10/10
100-200

1100

400

50

220-240

30

520 x 470 x 380

Equipment

Roller brush

2-tank system

Mains operation

Variable contact pressure
Transport wheels

2 straight squeegees

B Included in delivery.
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